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Industrial Duty A-Frame Fully Fibreglass

Short Description

Stepladder

Brand:
Product Code: 654186
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Non-conductive for electrical applications Fully fibreglass ladder and steps Safe working

load: 135K g Rubber non-dlip feet

Description

Non-conductive for electrical applications

Fully fibreglass ladder and steps

Safe working load: 135Kg

Rubber non-dlip feet

Full FGS-ALL Range

CODE

FGS3-ALL
FGHA-ALL
FGS6-ALL
FGS8-ALL
FGS10-ALL
FGS12-ALL
FGS14-ALL
FGS16-ALL

SIZE
0.9M
1.2M
1.8M
2.4M
3.0M
3.6M
4.2M
4.8M

STEPS WEIGHT

3 4K g
4 6Kg
6 9Kg
8 12Kg
10 17Kg
12 23Kg
14 29K g

16 34Kg
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